4/10/13 Catalog No. SP25NUS Product Detail
www.apexhandtools.com/brands/cf_files/model_detail.cfm?upc= 037103266880 1/1
Weller
Weller Soldering Iron w/LED's (25 Watt)
Product Details
Catalog No. SP25NUS
UPC Code  037103266880
Type 25W
Wattage 750°F / 400°C
Temperature
Range
6 ft.
Cord Length MT1 0.125" (3mm) Conical
Components
Supplied
Peg Hook Retail/Packaging
Tech. Spec. Solder_Safety_Warnings.pdf
Stock Item Normal Stock Item
Package Details (Dimensions)
Product Features:
Three LED lights for limited application shadowing
Round Co-molded soft grip handle design for easy tip positioning
Triangular handle area for maximum tip control
Stainless steel barrel and heater
UL listed - cUL version available
Excellent quality consumer iron 8 1/4" (210mm) long
Light duty iron, (25watts) for joining 16 AWG wire or smaller
Use on small electrical/electronic assemblies, appliance repair, etc.
IMPORTANT: Use only Weller® tips
javascript:onclick=window.print()
javascript:onClick=self.close()
javascript:OnClick=self.openwindow('%C2%A0037103266880')
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Apex Tool Group (Formerly Cooper Tools):
  SP25NBUS  SP25NUS